Copyright 2005, CyberPath Inc. All Rights Reserved 05/2005
Layer 3 Managed Gigabit
Ethernet Routing Switch
ETHERPATH ESS3316 is the next
generation 16 gigabit port layer 2/layer 3
switch developed with the performance,
flexibility, manageability and unparalleled
features required to address the

• CE mark
• UL
Ordering Information:
E00-11101-00: ESS 3316T 4 combo port
+ 12 TX port
E00-11101-10: ESS 3316S 4 combo port
+ 12 SFP port
E00-11102-00: ESS 3316T-1 4 combo
port + 12 TX port with 1 CAM
E00-11102-10: ESS 3316S-1 4 combo
port + 12 SFP port with 1 CAM
E00-11103-00: ESS 3316T-3 4 combo
port + 12 TX port with 3 CAMs
E00-11103-10: ESS 3316S-3 4 combo
port + 12 SFP port with 3 CAMs
SFP Transceiver Modules
E20-70251-01: 1000 Base SX, LC, SFP
module